
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT:    Luma-Site® portable hand lamp

DESCRIPTION:    Portable electric hand lamp with type SJT cord and metal lamp guard

APPROVALS:    UL/CUL Listed; meets OSHA and NEC general use requirements 

CONSTRUCTION PARAMETERS:

Cord type: SJT

Cord gauge: See table below

Cord jacket material: PVC

Cord jacket color: Orange

Plug configuration: NEMA 5-15P

Handle material: Thermoplastic

Handle color: Black

Lamp guard material: Metal

Lamp guard color: Plated

Lamp switch: Push-through, in handle

Receptacle: One provided, see table below

Cord length: See table below

ELECTRICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL PROPERTIES:

Cord temperature rating: -20 to +60o C

Operating voltage: 125 VAC 

Maximum lamp wattage: 75 W

CATALOG NUMBERS:

Catalog #

05327

05328

05427

05428

The information presented here is, to the best of our knowledge, true and accurate. However, since conditions of use are

beyond our control, all recommendations or suggestions are presented without guarantee or responsibility on our part.

We disclaim all liability in connection with the use of information contained herein or otherwise.

This specification is proprietary intellectual property of Coleman Cable Inc. Any information contained herein shall not

be disclosed to any party without written consent of Coleman Cable Inc.
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